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6.0 selection schedule & 
IMPORTANT DATES 

Last date for filling forms for Round 1 : Monday, May 04, 2020* 

GD/PI Round 1 : Saturday, May 16, 2020* 

Declaration of result for Round 1 : Friday, May 22, 2020* 

Last date for acceptance of admission offer and 
submission of fees (for candidates selected after Round 1) 

: Monday, June 01,  2020* 

*Dates changed due to spread of Covid-19 (as per MHRD guidelines) 

Last date for filling forms for Round 2 : Friday, June 05, 2020  

GD/PI Round 2 
(Round 2 will be conducted only in case seats are vacant) 

: Saturday, June 13, 2020 

Declaration of Result for Round 2 : Thursday, June 18, 2020 

Last date for acceptance of admission offer and 
submission of fees (for candidates selected after Round 2) 

: Wednesday, June 24, 2020 

   

Admission offer for left-over seats (Waitlist 1) 
(ONLY in case seats are vacant) 

: Friday, June 26, 2020 

Last date for acceptance of admission offer and 
submission of fees (ONLY for candidates appeared in Waitlist 1) 

: Tuesday, June 30, 2020 

   

Last date to apply for cancellation of admission 
(ONLY Institute Caution Money will be refunded after this date)  

: Monday, July 06, 2020 (5:00 
PM) 

   

Admission offer for left-over seats, if available after last date 
of cancellation of admission (Waitlist 2) 

: Wednesday, July 08, 2020 

Last date for acceptance of admission offer and 
submission of fees (ONLY for candidates appeared in  Waitlist 2) 

: Monday, July 13, 2020 

   

Course registration of new candidates  
(IN PERSON only) 

: July 20-21, 2020 


